
FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karisa Schmalz JCN 108.0 135.0 10

2 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.4 135.0 8

3 JAIDEN TAGGART Washburn Rural 109.0 125.0 6

4 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 110.0 4

5 Emily Albright Royal Valley 112.9 105.0 2

6 Kaitlyn Pringle Lyndon 113.2 105.0 1

7 Sammantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.0 85.0 0

8 Cecilee Huber Basehor Linwood 111.8 80.0 0

9 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 108.0 75.0 0

10 Addison Gilliam Basehor Linwood 112.6 75.0 0

11 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 114.0 75.0 0

12 Sydney Noe Basehor Linwood 114.0 75.0 0

13 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.0 70.0 0

14 JENY VALENZUELA Bonner Springs 111.0 0 0

15 Paige Fox Basehor Linwood 112.0 0 0

16 Adriana H-D Tonganoxie 113.6 0 0

Female 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Karisa Schmalz JCN 108.0 210.0 10

2 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.4 200.0 8

3 Emily Albright Royal Valley 112.9 195.0 6

4 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 185.0 4

5 JAIDEN TAGGART Washburn Rural 109.0 185.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Sydney Noe Basehor Linwood 114.0 160.0 1

7 Cecilee Huber Basehor Linwood 111.8 150.0 0

8 Sammantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.0 145.0 0

9 Addison Gilliam Basehor Linwood 112.6 135.0 0

10 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 108.0 125.0 0

11 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.0 120.0 0

12 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 114.0 100.0 0

13 JENY VALENZUELA Bonner Springs 111.0 0 0

14 Paige Fox Basehor Linwood 112.0 0 0

15 Kaitlyn Pringle Lyndon 113.2 0 0

16 Adriana H-D Tonganoxie 113.6 0 0

Female 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.4 145.0 10

2 Karisa Schmalz JCN 108.0 140.0 8

3 Emily Albright Royal Valley 112.9 140.0 6

4 Addison Gilliam Basehor Linwood 112.6 120.0 4

5 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 110.0 2

6 Cecilee Huber Basehor Linwood 111.8 110.0 1

7 JAIDEN TAGGART Washburn Rural 109.0 105.0 0

8 Sydney Noe Basehor Linwood 114.0 100.0 0

9 Sammantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.0 95.0 0

10 Kaitlyn Pringle Lyndon 113.2 95.0 0

11 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.0 80.0 0

12 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 114.0 80.0 0

13 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 108.0 0 0

14 JENY VALENZUELA Bonner Springs 111.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Paige Fox Basehor Linwood 112.0 0 0

16 Adriana H-D Tonganoxie 113.6 0 0

Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Karisa Schmalz JCN 108.0 485.0 10

2 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.4 480.0 8

3 Emily Albright Royal Valley 112.9 440.0 6

4 JAIDEN TAGGART Washburn Rural 109.0 415.0 4

5 April Jackson Lansing Lions 108.0 405.0 2

6 Cecilee Huber Basehor Linwood 111.8 340.0 1

7 Sydney Noe Basehor Linwood 114.0 335.0 0

8 Addison Gilliam Basehor Linwood 112.6 330.0 0

9 Sammantha Masisak Lansing Lions 107.0 325.0 0

10 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.0 270.0 0

11 Katherine Wombwell Tonganoxie 114.0 255.0 0

12 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 108.0 200.0 0

13 Kaitlyn Pringle Lyndon 113.2 200.0 0

14 JENY VALENZUELA Bonner Springs 111.0 0 0

15 Paige Fox Basehor Linwood 112.0 0 0

16 Adriana H-D Tonganoxie 113.6 0 0


